

The Junior Welfare League of Huntington, Inc.

Box 107 • Huntington • New York • 11743 www.jwlofhuntington.org

2025 YOUTH IN PHILANTHROPY AWARD APPLICATION

The Junior Welfare League's Youth In Philanthropy award is open to female high school seniors who reside in the Township of Huntington. Applicants should exhibit all that the JWL of Huntington believes in and strives for: a sense of community, a giving spirit, compassion, and a willingness to assist those in need.

The following information will be kept strictly confidential. However, if necessary, The Junior Welfare League reserves the right to verify any information provided. The committee may contact potential award recipients for a personal interview. Please feel free to extend responses to additional sheets of paper as necessary.

APPLICATIONS ARE DUE: FRIDAY, MARCH 7, 2025

*Return all information requested to Genoeffa Brady by Friday, March 7, 2025 (postmarked).

No extensions to the deadline.

NOTE: The YIP Winner will receive her award at the JWL Spring Luncheon on March 30, 2025

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

1.	Name		
2.	Address:		3. Phone:
	4. Date of Birth:	5. Email:	
	6. Current School:		

7.	Please list your extracurricular activities, including school activities, clubs, sports, etc. You may		
attach	n a separate page if needed.		
8.	Special recognition/honors/awards:		
9.	Community service or volunteer work:		
10.	Please include two dated and signed letters of recommendation from teachers, guidance counselors,		
and/d	or employers.		
Applio	cant Signature Date		
SUBM	IISSION:		
Retur	n all information <u>via US Postal service</u> or email to:		
8 Red	effa Brady Deer Lane ngton, NY 11743		
Email	: info@jwlofhuntington.org		

The Junior Welfare League of Huntington is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.